
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Finch - (477433) - Halesowen SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:01.12 808 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:01.62 798 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:01.93 792 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

2:02.14 788 H 30/08/15 5th World Junior Championships Singapore  1

2:02.50 781 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:02.59 780 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:02.78 776 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:03.00 772 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.34 765 F 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:03.62 760 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:03.75 758 R 24/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:04.02 753 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:04.18 750 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.21 749 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.33 747 F 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.41 746 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:04.48 745 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.51 744  08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.54 744 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:04.56 743 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:04.66 741 F 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.82 739 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:04.95 736 H 16/01/16 Arena Pro Swim Series Austin Austin, USA  1

2:05.19 732 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

2:05.50 727 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:05.66 724 S 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.70 723 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:05.70 723 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.89 720 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.18 715 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.67 707 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.68 706 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.38 695 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.67 690 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:08.39 679 F 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:08.66 674 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.06 668 H 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.50 661 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:12.08 623 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

2:12.35 619 R 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:13.49 604 F 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:13.51 603 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:14.19 594 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:14.56 589 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:15.84 573 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:16.71 562 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:17.81 549 H 18/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

2:18.41 542 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:20.64 516 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:21.10 511 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:21.54 506 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:30.31 423 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:30.41 422 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:44.07 325 H 06/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:04.18 750 H 31/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.67 690 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium  1

2:04.95 736 H 16/01/16 Arena Pro Swim Series Austin Austin, USA  1

2:02.14 788 H 30/08/15 5th World Junior Championships Singapore  1

2:01.12 808 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.00 772 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:01.93 792 H 27/06/15 ESSA Inter-Divisional Championships Sunderland  1

2:02.78 776 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:02.50 781 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:04.41 746 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:01.62 798 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:04.02 753 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:05.19 732 H 01/11/14 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry  1

2:02.59 780 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:03.62 760 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:04.56 743 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:03.34 765 F 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:04.54 744 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:03.75 758 R 24/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:05.50 727 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:04.82 739 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:04.21 749 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.67 707 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.33 747 F 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1
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2:04.33 747 F 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.48 745 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.66 741 F 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.18 715 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

2:04.51 744  08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

2:06.68 706 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:08.66 674 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.70 723 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.89 720 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:05.66 724 S 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:07.38 695 H 30/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:08.39 679 F 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.06 668 H 09/06/13 Midland Age Groups Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:09.50 661 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:13.49 604 F 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:14.19 594 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:13.51 603 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:12.08 623 F 15/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Birm'ham 1

2:16.71 562 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:12.35 619 R 25/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:14.56 589 H 10/06/12 Midland Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:18.41 542 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:15.84 573 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:17.81 549 H 18/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

2:21.54 506 H 12/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:20.64 516 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:21.10 511 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Birm'ham 1

2:30.31 423 H 05/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

2:30.41 422 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

2:44.07 325 H 06/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
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